Zebranie plenarne zostalo odwolane.
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OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA 0Od 2020-09-19 do 2020-09-20

00006 - Lubliniec: Klasa A

Gospodarze

LKS UNIA
LISOWICE

LKS MECHANIK
KOCHCICE

LKS WARTA
KAMIENSKIE
MELYNY

LKS POKOJ
SADOW

LKS ORZEL
PAWONKOW

LKS VICTORIA
STRZEBIN

Gospodarze

LKS LISWARTA
LISOW I

LKS RYBAK
CIASNA

LKS ROZWOJ
OLSZYNA

LKS PLOMIEN
LAGIEWNIKI
WIELKIE

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA I

KS TAJFUN
HARBULTOWICE

LKS UNIA
LUBECKO

Goscie

LKS ORZEt
PSARY -
BABIENICA

LKS RUCH
KOCHANOWICE

KS GWOZDZIANY

KS PLOMIEN
PRZYSTAJN

LKS SPARTA
TWOROG

LKS LISWARTA
LISOW

Goscie

LKS PLOMIEN
BOROWE

LKS SLASK
KOSZECIN

LKS WIERZBIE

LKS ZWIREX
HADRA

KS ZIELONI
ZBOROWSKIE

LKS BLEKITNI
HERBY

LKS DRAGON
RUSINOWICE

Data

2020-09-
19

2020-09-
20

2020-09-
19

2020-09-
19

2020-09-
20

2020-09-
19

Godz.

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

Miejsce
Lubliniec, 74
Gornoslaskiego
Putku Piechoty
1

LKS Mechanik
KOCHCICE
(Kochcice,
Parkowa 45)
Boisko w
Kamienskich
Mtynach
(Kamienskie
Mtyny, Szkolna
14)

LKs POKOJ
SADOW

(Sadow, Tylna )

Orzet Arena
(Pawonkow,
Zawadzkiego
66)

Ludowy Klub
Sportowy
Viktoria
Strzebin
(Strzebin,
Mickiewicza 1)

00007 - Lubliniec: Klasa B

Data
2020-09-
20

2020-09-
20

2020-09-
19

2020-09-
20

2020-09-
20

2020-09-
20

2020-09-
19

Godz.

11:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

11:30

16:00

Miejsce

LKS Liswarta
(Lisow,
Szkolna 2)

Stadion
,,Rybak"
Ciasna
(Ciasna,
Szkolna 1)

Olszyna,
Jatowcowa 12

tagiewniki
Wielkie, Nowa
1

Glinica,
Brzezinkowska
8

Harbuttowice x

LKS Mechanik
KOCHCICE
(Kochcice,
Parkowa 45)

Obsada

Marcin Osmanczyk (Bytom)
Mirostaw Dragon ()
Marek Borusowski ()

Witold Fiszer (Lubliniec)
Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)
Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)

Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Dominik Panek (Lisowice)

Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Jacek Pudlik (Koszecin)
Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)

Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
Sebastian Mroczek (Wierzbie)
Jacek Pudlik (Koszecin)

Kacper Chromiak (Lubliniec)
Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)
Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)

Obsada

Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)
Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
Witold Fiszer (Lubliniec)

Marek Nolbert ()
Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)

Mitosz Nicpon (Wozniki)
Grzegorz Gruszka ()
Mateusz tupierz (Kochanowice)

Mateusz tupierz (Kochanowice)
Kacper Chromiak (Lubliniec)
Dominik Panek (Lisowice)

Piotr Brys (Koszecin)
Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)

Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
Grzegorz Gruszka ()
Mitosz Nicpon (Wozniki)

Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkow)
Kamil Malinowski ()
Marek Nolbert ()
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